Custom, Reliable Hydronic Systems
Tamas Hydronic Systems Inc. Phone: 1 (403) 279 0020
4516 112 Avenue SE  Fax: 1 (403) 279 0747
Calgary, Alberta T2C 2K2 info@tamashydronic.com
/TamasHydronicSystems
/TamasHydronic
/company/tamas-hydronic-systems
4516 112 Ave S.E. Calgary, Alberta • Tel: (403) 279 0020 • Fax: (403) 279 0747
Tamas Hydronic Panels
User Guide
VFD Variable Frequency Drive
Installation Guide
Version 1.0
4516 112 Ave S.E. Calgary, Alberta • Tel: (403) 279 0020 • Fax: (403) 279 0747
Tamas Hydronic Panels
VFD Variable Frequency Drive
This User Guide is Applicable to:
  Variable Frequency Drive 208V Models
T-CP-2VLT3C208V 3 Phase Variable Frequency Drive, (2) Horse Power, 208 Voltage
T-CP-3VLT3C208V 3 Phase Variable Frequency Drive, (3) Horse Power, 208 Voltage
T-CP-4VLT3C208V 3 Phase Variable Frequency Drive, (4) Horse Power, 208 Voltage
T-CP-5VLT3C208V 3 Phase Variable Frequency Drive, (5) Horse Power, 208 Voltage
T-CP-7.5VLT3C208V 3 Phase Variable Frequency Drive, (7.5) Horse Power, 208 Voltage
T-CP-10VLT3C208V 3 Phase Variable Frequency Drive, (10) Horse Power, 208 Voltage
T-CP-15VLT3C208V 3 Phase Variable Frequency Drive, (15) Horse Power, 208 Voltage
  Variable Frequency Drive 575V Models
T-CP-2VLT3C575 3 Phase Variable Frequency Drive, (2) Horse Power, 575 Voltage
T-CP-3VLT3C575 3 Phase Variable Frequency Drive, (3) Horse Power, 575 Voltage
T-CP-4VLT3C575 3 Phase Variable Frequency Drive, (4) Horse Power, 575 Voltage
T-CP-5VLT3C575 3 Phase Variable Frequency Drive, (5) Horse Power, 575 Voltage
T-CP-7.5VLT3C575 3 Phase Variable Frequency Drive, (7.5) Horse Power, 575 Voltage
T-CP-10VLT3C575 3 Phase Variable Frequency Drive, (10) Horse Power, 575 Voltage
T-CP-15VLT3C575 3 Phase Variable Frequency Drive, (15) Horse Power, 575 Voltage
Table of Contents
Introduction................................................................................................................................	1-3
Installation...................................................................................................................................4-6
Operation....................................................................................................................................	7